DESCRIPTION
The Trabon Lubemaster is a rugged, reliable pump for use
with Trabon Series Flo® divider valves to lubricate all types of
machinery. It can be driven by an electric motor or a rotating or
oscillating machine motion. The output is readily adjustable.
The Lubemaster is designed to pump grease or oil efficiently at
a wide range of pump cycle rates and pressures. Anti-friction
drive bearings and simplified design improve pump operation and

Reservoir Not as Shown
Grease Reservoir
ORDERING INFORMATION
All written and visual data contained in this document are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication. Graco reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.
©2006-2009 Graco Inc. Form No. L12715 Rev. B 1/09 Printed in U.S.A.  All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes and are trademarks of their respective owners.  All written and
visual data contained in this document are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication. Graco reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.
Contact us today!
To receive product information or talk with a Graco representative,
call 800-533-9655 or visit us online at www.graco.com.
ORDERING Information
Description Part No. Old Part No.
Pkg. of 6 Blowout Discs, Yellow, 1450 psi, Oil 563962 560-900-270
Pkg. of 6 Blowout Discs, Aluminum, 2350 psi, Grease 563965 560-900-300
Lubemaster Pump Repair Kits
Seal Kit for Pump 563921 560-001-770
Repair Kit for Clutch Drive w/arm 563383 521-700-300
Drive Repair Kit 563915 560-001-690
Output Manifold Repair Kit 563916 560-001-700
Refer to Bulletin L42751 for operating and service instructions.
LUBEMASTER PUMP 563380† (521-700-000)                              LUB - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XX
RESERVOIR OPTION
OPA - 12 PINT OIL PLASTIC RESERVOIR, 562892 (185-100-380)
OPB - 20 PINT OIL PLASTIC RESERVOIR, 562893 (185-100-390)
OMA - 12 PINT OIL METAL RESERVOIR, 562894 (185-100-400)
OMB - 20 PINT OIL METAL RESERVOIR, 562895 (185-100-410)
GPA - 12 LB GREASE PLASTIC RESERVOIR, 562896 (185-100-540)
GPB - 20 LB GREASE PLASTIC RESERVOIR, 562897 (185-100-550)
GMA - 12 LB GREASE METAL RESERVOIR, 562898 (185-100-560)
GMB - 20 LB GREASE METAL RESERVOIR, 562899 (185-100-570)
OHS - OVERHEAD SUPPLY RESERVOIR, 562908 (185-100-930)
††DRIVE OPTION*
DOA - CLUTCH DRIVE W/ARM, 563383 (521-700-300)
DOB - 10:1 REDUCTION, FLOOR MOUNTING, 563388 (521-700-550)
DOC - 10:1 REDUCTION, WALL MOUNTING, 563386 (521-700-520)
DOD - 60:1 REDUCTION, FLOOR MOUNTING, 563389 (521-700-560)
DOE - 60:1 REDUCTION, WALL MOUNTING, 563387 (521-700-530)
MOTOR OPTION*
MOA - 115/230V, 1/2 HP, 1 PH, 60 HZ, 1725 RPM, 557271 (492-380-040)
MOB - 230/460V, 1/2 HP, 3 PH, 60 HZ, 1725 RPM, 557270 (492-380-030)
MOC - 115/230V, 1/2 HP, 1 PH, 60 HZ, 1140 RPM, 557272 (492-380-240)
MOD - 230/460V, 1/2 HP, 3 PH, 60 HZ, 1140 RPM, 557273 (492-380-250)
LOW LEVEL OPTION*
LOA - 12 PINT OIL LOW LEVEL, SPDT, 15 AMPS, 563316 (521-001-030)
LOB - 20 PINT OIL LOW LEVEL, SPDT, 15 AMPS, 563317 (521-001-040)
LOC - 12 AND 20 LB GREASE LOW LEVEL, 563322 (521-001-110)
LOE - 12 PINT OIL LOW LEVEL, SPDT, 10 WATTS, 563015 (456-010-172)
LOF - 20 PINT OIL LOW LEVEL, SPDT, 10 WATTS, 563016 (456-010-173)
**LOH - 12 AND 20 LB GREASE LOW LEVEL, EXP PROOF, 564377 (521-701-400)
PRESSURE INDICATOR OPTION*
POA - STANDARD BLOWOUT, 1450 PSI, OIL, 563179 (509-206-100)
POB - STANDARD BLOWOUT, 2350 PSI, GREASE, 563184 (509-206-160)
POC - HIGH-PRESSURE BLOWOUT SWITCH, 1450 PSI, OIL, 563384 (521-700-390)
POD - HIGH-PRESSURE BLOWOUT SWITCH, 2350 PSI, GREASE, 563385 (521-700-400)
GAUGE OPTION
G1 - NONE, 1/4 PIPE PLUG
G3 - 0-3000 PSI GAUGE LIQUID FILLED, 557713 (526-200-300)
*OMIT IF NOT REQUIRED
**CLASS I, GROUP C & D; CLASS II, GROUP E, F & G; SPDT, 15 AMP @ 125-480 VAC; 1/2 AMP, 125 VDC; 1/4 AMP, 250 VDC
†WHEN ORDERING LUBEMASTER PUMP, PART NO. 563380 (521-700-000), A FILL STUD PART NO. 557374 (506-189-001) AND A STANDARD